
 

Domains and Item Content of the AUDIT 

Domains Question Number 
 

Item Content 
 

Hazardous Alcohol Use 

(Quantity/Frequency) 

1 

2 

3 

Frequency of Drinking  

Typical Quantity 

Frequency of Heavy 
Drinking 

Dependence Symptoms 
(Health) 

4 

5 

6 

Impaired Control Over 
Drinking 

Increased Salience of 
Drinking 

Morning Drinking 

Harmful Alcohol Use 

(Harm) 
 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Guilt After Drinking 

Blackouts 

Alcohol-Related Injuries 

Others Concerned 
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